611.71006 6" Gate Valve 1 EA

611.81 Install Hydrant 1 EA

ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE EXTENDED TOTAL

Words Figures (Figures)

611.90001 Adjust valve boxes 5 EA

615.032 Traffic Sign, Type C w/Break away post 55 SF

618 Uniformed Police for Traffic Control SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS 75,000.00$                      75,000.00$                      

619.1 Maintenance of Traffic 1 LS

619.25 Portable Changeable Message Sign 4 Month

628.2 Sawed Bituminous Pavement 1250 LF

632.0104 Retroreflective Paint Pavement Marking, 4" Line 2800 LF

632.3108 Retroreflective Thermoplastic Pavment (8" Crosswalk) 100 LF

[...]

645.71 Monitoring SWPPP and Erosion & Sediment Controls 30 VISIT

646.512 Turf Establishment w/ Mulch, Tackifiers, & Loam 9300 SY

670.0662 Relocate mailbox 36 EA

692 Mobilization 1 LS

900 Precast headwall (12"-18") 6 EA

912 Landscape (remove and reset) 1 LS

1010.2 Asphalt Cement Adjustment FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS 15,000.00$                      15,000.00$                      

TOTAL AMOUNT (BASE BID)

Key to Units:  LF = Linear Feet;  VF = Vertical Feet;  SY = Square Yards;  CY = Cubic Yards;  LS = Lump Sum;  EA = Each

ALLOWANCE

Quantity Breakdown by Street

Note:  Quantites herein are provided solely to give the bidder an